Sorted by Name

Senator
Avard, Kevin
Birdsell, Regina
Bradley, Jeb
Carson, Sharon
Cavanaugh, Kevin
D'Allesandro, Lou
Daniels, Gary
French, Harold
Gannon, Bill
Giuda, Bob
Gray, James
Hennessey, Erin
Kahn, Jay
Morse, Chuck
Perkins Kwoka, Rebecca
Prentiss, Suzanne
Reagan, John
Ricciardi, Denise
Rosenwald, Cindy
Sherman, Tom
Soucy, Donna
Ward, Ruth
Watters, David
Whitley, Rebecca

For more details including votes scored and methodology, please visit granitestatetaxpayers.org.
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83.9%
85.7%
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0.0%
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71%
89.3%
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Granite State Taxpayers
21-22 Senate Scorecard

Dist Party Score Award

Silver
Silver
Silver

Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver

Gold
Silver

Silver

Gold
Silver

Silver

Senator
Daniels, Gary
Gray, James
Reagan, John
French, Harold
Morse, Chuck
Birdsell, Regina
Bradley, Jeb
Avard, Kevin
Gannon, Bill
Giuda, Bob
Hennessey, Erin
Ricciardi, Denise
Ward, Ruth
Carson, Sharon
Whitley, Rebecca
Kahn, Jay
Prentiss, Suzanne
Sherman, Tom
Watters, David
D'Allesandro, Lou
Cavanaugh, Kevin
Perkins Kwoka, Rebecca
Rosenwald, Cindy
Soucy, Donna

Sorted by Score

Dist Party Score Award
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96.4% Gold
96.4% Gold
96.4% Gold
89.3% Silver
89.3% Silver
85.7% Silver
85.7% Silver
83.9% Silver
83.9% Silver
83.9% Silver
82.1% Silver
82.1% Silver
82.1% Silver
78.6%

8.9%

7.1%

71%

3.6%

3.6%

1.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
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