Sorted by Name

Granite State Taxpayers 21-22 Senate Scorecard

Sorted by Score

Senator	Dist	Party	Score	Award	Senator	Dist	Party	Score	Award
Avard, Kevin	12	R	83.9%	Silver	Daniels, Gary	11	R	96.4%	Gold
Birdsell, Regina	19	R	85.7%	Silver	Gray, James	6	R	96.4%	Gold
Bradley, Jeb	3	R	85.7%	Silver	Reagan, John	17	R	96.4%	Gold
Carson, Sharon	14	R	78.6%		French, Harold	7	R	89.3%	Silver
Cavanaugh, Kevin	16	D	0.0%		Morse, Chuck	22	R	89.3%	Silver
D'Allesandro, Lou	20	D	1.8%		Birdsell, Regina	19	R	85.7%	Silver
Daniels, Gary	11	R	96.4%	Gold	Bradley, Jeb	3	R	85.7%	Silver
French, Harold	7	R	89.3%	Silver	Avard, Kevin	12	R	83.9%	Silver
Gannon, Bill	23	R	83.9%	Silver	Gannon, Bill	23	R	83.9%	Silver
Giuda, Bob	2	R	83.9%	Silver	Giuda, Bob	2	R	83.9%	Silver
Gray, James	6	R	96.4%	Gold	Hennessey, Erin	1	R	82.1%	Silver
Hennessey, Erin	1	R	82.1%	Silver	Ricciardi, Denise	9	R	82.1%	Silver
Kahn, Jay	10	D	7.1%		Ward, Ruth	8	R	82.1%	Silver
Morse, Chuck	22	R	89.3%	Silver	Carson, Sharon	14	R	78.6%	
Perkins Kwoka, Rebecca	21	D	0.0%		Whitley, Rebecca	15	D	8.9%	
Prentiss, Suzanne	5	D	7.1%		Kahn, Jay	10	D	7.1%	
Reagan, John	17	R	96.4%	Gold	Prentiss, Suzanne	5	D	7.1%	
Ricciardi, Denise	9	R	82.1%	Silver	Sherman, Tom	24	D	3.6%	
Rosenwald, Cindy	13	D	0.0%		Watters, David	4	D	3.6%	
Sherman, Tom	24	D	3.6%		D'Allesandro, Lou	20	D	1.8%	
Soucy, Donna	18	D	0.0%		Cavanaugh, Kevin	16	D	0.0%	
Ward, Ruth	8	R	82.1%	Silver	Perkins Kwoka, Rebecca	21	D	0.0%	
Watters, David	4	D	3.6%		Rosenwald, Cindy	13	D	0.0%	
Whitley, Rebecca	15	D	8.9%		Soucy, Donna	18	D	0.0%	

For more details including votes scored and methodology, please visit **granitestatetaxpayers.org**.